
JURONG SECONDARY SCHOOL

2023 GRADUATION EXAMINATION TIMETABLE (O-LEVEL)   

SECONDARY 4 EXPRESS/ 5 NORMAL/ 4SBB

Date/Day Shift
Subject 

Code

Paper 

No.
Subject Name Course MOA Duration

13:20 - 5076 5 SCIENCE (PHY/CHEM) O PRACTICAL 1:30

13:20 - 5078 5 SCIENCE (CHEM/BIO) O PRACTICAL 1:30

3/8/2023

(Thursday)
13:00 - 6093 3 BIOLOGY O PRACTICAL 1:50

7/8/2023

(Monday)
13:00 - 6091 3 PHYSICS O PRACTICAL 1:50

1 08:00 - 09:50 1184 1 ENGLISH LANGUAGE O WRITTEN 1:50

1 08:00 - 09:50 1128 1 ENGLISH LANGUAGE O WRITTEN 1:50

2 11:00 - 12:50 1184 2 ENGLISH LANGUAGE O WRITTEN 1:50

2 11:00 - 12:50 1128 2 ENGLISH LANGUAGE O WRITTEN 1:50

3 13:40 - 14:25 1184 3 ENGLISH LANGUAGE O LC 0:45

3 13:40 - 14:25 1128 3 ENGLISH LANGUAGE O LC 0:45

16/8/2023

(Wednesday)
08:40 - 10:30 6092 3 CHEMISTRY O PRACTICAL 1:50

1 08:00 - 09:45

2272, 

2273, 

2274

1 HUMANITIES (SS) O WRITTEN 1:45

2 11:00 - 13:15 4052 2 MATHEMATICS O WRITTEN 2:15

1 08:00 - 10:15 4052 1 MATHEMATICS O WRITTEN 2:15

11:30 - 13:10 2174 2 HISTORY O WRITTEN 1:40

11:30 - 13:10 2273 2 HUMANITIES (HIST) O WRITTEN 1:40

08:00 - 09:45 6092 2 CHEMISTRY O WRITTEN 1:45

08:00 - 09:15 5076 3 SCIENCE (CHEM) O WRITTEN 1:15

08:00 - 09:15 5078 3 SCIENCE (CHEM) O WRITTEN 1:15

2 11:00 - 13:15 4049 1 ADDITIONAL MATHEMATICS O WRITTEN 2:15

1 08:40 - 10:25 6093 2 BIOLOGY O WRITTEN 1:45

11:30 - 13:10 2236 1 GEOGRAPHY O WRITTEN 1:40

11:30 - 13:10 2272 2 HUMANITIES (GEO) O WRITTEN 1:40

1 08:00 - 10:15 4049 2 ADDITIONAL MATHEMATICS O WRITTEN 2:15

11:30 - 13:00 2031 1 LITERATURE IN CHINESE O WRITTEN 1:30

11:30 - 13:00 2236 2 GEOGRAPHY O WRITTEN 1:30

11:30 - 13:10 2174 1 HISTORY O WRITTEN 1:40

11:30 - 13:30 7087 2 PRINCIPLES OF ACCOUNTS O WRITTEN 2:00

11:30 - 13:30 6097 1 NUTRITION AND FOOD SCIENCE O WRITTEN 2:00

08:00 - 09:15 5076 2 SCIENCE (PHY) O WRITTEN 1:15

08:00 - 09:15 5078 4 SCIENCE (BIO) O WRITTEN 1:15

08:00 - 09:45 6091 2 PHYSICS O WRITTEN 1:45

2 11:00 - 12:00 7087 1 PRINCIPLES OF ACCOUNTS O WRITTEN 1:00

Time

20/7/2023

(Thursday)

15/8/2023

(Tuesday)

18/8/2023

(Friday)

1

2

1

23/8/2023

(Wednesday)
2

24/8/2023

(Thursday)
2

21/8/2023

(Monday)

22/8/2023

(Tuesday)

25/8/2023

(Friday)



Date/Day Shift
Subject 

Code

Paper 

No.
Subject Name Course MOA Duration

08:00 - 10:00 1160 1 CHINESE O WRITTEN 2:00

08:00 - 10:00 1148 1 MALAY O WRITTEN 2:00

08:00 - 10:00 1157 1 TAMIL O WRITTEN 2:00

08:00 - 10:00 1116 1 HIGHER CHINESE O WRITTEN 2:00

08:00 - 10:00 1117 1 HIGHER MALAY O WRITTEN 2:00

11:00 - 12:30 1160 2 CHINESE O WRITTEN 1:30

11:00 - 12:30 1148 2 MALAY O WRITTEN 1:30

11:00 - 12:30 1157 2 TAMIL O WRITTEN 1:30

11:00 - 12:45 1116 2 HIGHER CHINESE O WRITTEN 1:45

11:00 - 12:45 1117 2 HIGHER MALAY O WRITTEN 1:45

08:00 - 09:00 6092 1 CHEMISTRY O WRITTEN 1:00

08:00 - 09:00 5076 1 SCIENCE (PHY/CHEM) O WRITTEN 1:00

08:00 - 09:00 5078 1 SCIENCE (CHEM/BIO) O WRITTEN 1:00

10:00 - 11:40 2274 2 HUMANITIES (LIT IN ENGLISH) O WRITTEN 1:40

10:00 - 11:40 2031 2 LITERATURE IN CHINESE O WRITTEN 1:40

1 08:40 - 09:40 6093 1 BIOLOGY O WRITTEN 1:00

2 11:00 - 12:00 6091 1 PHYSICS O WRITTEN 1:00

30/8/2023

(Wednesday)

1

2

1

2

28/8/2023

(Monday)

29/8/2023

(Tuesday)

Time


